Member
Scientifi c Equipment &
Furniture Association
Inter Dyne Systems, Inc.
Retail Price List
January 2012
Table of Contents
Pegboards: Pgs. 2-5

DS-12  Drain Shelf 1 lbs. 63.00
PR-12 Pipette Rack 2 lbs. 63.00
CY-12 Cylinder Yolk 2 lbs. 63.00
FH-6 Flask Holder 2 lbs. 41.25
FR-12 Funnel Rack 1 lbs. 63.00
DB-6 Drain Basket- 6" long 1 lbs. 41.25
DB-12 Drain Basket- 12" long 2 lbs. 63.00
Model no. Description Shipping Wt. Retail Price
Accessories
0210  0215
0343 0342
GD-10 DS-12PR-12 CY-12 FH-6 FR-12 DB-12
Acrylic Pegboards
APB-1824 18" x 24" 16  319.00
APB-2424 24" x 24" 25  404.00
APB-2436 24" x 36" 39  473.00
APB-3024 30" x 24" 33  439.00
APB-3030 30" x 30" 41  473.00
APB-3036 30" x 36" 50  507.00
APB-3624 36" x 24" 39  473.00
APB-3630 36" x 30" 50  507.00
APB-3636 36" x 36" 61  581.00
APB-4830 48" x 30" 68  709.00
APB-6030 60" x 30" 33  898.00
APB-6033 60" x 33" 39  925.00
APB-6633 66" x 33" 44  966.00
Model no. Size WxH No. of Pegs  Retail Price
Custom sizes available, 3/4" thick is standard, 1" available upon request.
Epoxy Pegboards
EPB-1824 18" x 24" 21  209.00
EPB-2424 24" x 24" 28  270.00
EPB-2430 24" x 30" 39  369.00
EPB-3024 30" x 24" 39  369.00
EPB-3030 30" x 30" 46  448.00
EPB-3036 30" x 36" 59  556.00
EPB-3630 36" x 30" 60  562.00
EPB-3636 36" x 36" 68  653.00
Model no. Size WxH No. of Pegs  Retail Price
acrylic & Epoxy Pegboard Systems
DB-6
Page 4

V2418/PKG 24” x 18” 16  420.00
V2424/PKG 24” x 24” 20  471.00
V2430/PKG 24” x 30” 32  491.00
V2436/PKG 24” x 36” 40  645.00
V3024/PKG 30” x 24” 25  603.00
V3030/PKG 30” x 30” 50  607.00
V3036/PKG 30” x 36” 40  637.00
V3624/PKG 36” x 24” 30  635.00
V3630/PKG 36” x 30” 60  665.00
V3636/PKG 36” x 36” 66  749.00
V4824/PKG 48” x 24” 40  801.00
V4830/PKG 48” x 30” 48  917.00
V4836/PKG 48" x 36" 88  1055.00
Accessory pre-packs
Page 6 Ph: 877.4SS.LABS (477-5227) www.interdynesystems.com
FDT-18-2 18” x 2” 2 lbs. 66.00
FDT-18-4 18” x 4” 2 lbs. 66.00
FDT-20-2 20” x 2” 2 lbs. 69.00
FDT-20-4 20” x 4” 2 lbs. 69.00
FDT-24-2 24” x 2” 3 lbs. 72.00
FDT-24-4 24” x 4” 3 lbs. 72.00
FDT-30-2 30” x 2” 4 lbs. 76.00
FDT-30-4 30” x 4” 4 lbs. 76.00
FDT-32-2 32” x 2” 4 lbs. 78.00
FDT-32-4 32” x 4” 4 lbs. 78.00
FDT-36-2 36” x 2” 4 lbs. 80.00
FDT-36-4 36” x 4” 4 lbs. 80.00
FDT-42-2 42” x 2” 5 lbs. 84.00
FDT-42-4 42” x 4” 5 lbs. 84.00
FDT-48-2 48” x 2” 5 lbs. 90.00
FDT-48-4 48” x 4” 5 lbs. 90.00
Model no. Dimension Shipping Wt. Retail Price
Face & Pegboard mounted drip troughs
Face mounted drip troughs
HDT-18-2 37.00 33.30 31.65 30.05 66.00

HDT-48-4 55.00 49.50 47.00 44.65 90.00
HDT-60-2 68.00 62.50 60.00 57.65 102.00
HDT-60-4 68.00 62.50 60.00 57.65 102.00
* Model numbers can be mixed to gain quantity pricing advantage.
Model no. Price Price Price Price MSRP
 Under 25 Over 25 Over 100 Over 300
STAINLESS DRIP TROUGHS
All models are available 2” and 4” deep.
Trough comes with drain tubing.
All models are available 2” and 4” deep.
Trough comes with drain tubing.
Page 7
Screen inserts & Drain grids
Screen inserts &
Drain Grids
SI or DG-18-2 18" x 2" Screen Insert or Drain Grid 2 lbs. 48.00
SI or DG-18-4 18" x 4"  Screen Insert or Drain Grid 2 lbs. 48.00
SI or DG-20-2 20" x 2" Screen Insert or Drain Grid 2 lbs. 51.00
SI or DG-20-4 20" x 4"  Screen Insert or Drain Grid 2 lbs. 51.00
SI or DG-24-2 24" x 2" Screen Insert or Drain Grid 2 lbs. 53.00
SI or DG-24-4 24" x 4"  Screen Insert or Drain Grid 2 lbs. 53.00
SI or DG-30-2 30" x 2" Screen Insert or Drain Grid 2 lbs. 57.00
SI or DG-30-4 30" x 4"  Screen Insert or Drain Grid 2 lbs. 57.00
SI or DG-32-2 32" x 2" Screen Insert or Drain Grid 2 lbs. 62.00
SI or DG-32-4 32" x 4"  Screen Insert or Drain Grid 2 lbs. 62.00
SI or DG-36-2 36" x 2" Screen Insert or Drain Grid 3 lbs. 63.00
SI or DG-36-4 36" x 4"  Screen Insert or Drain Grid 3 lbs. 63.00
SI or DG-42-2 42" x 2" Screen Insert or Drain Grid 3 lbs. 68.00
SI or DG-42-4 42" x 4"  Screen Insert or Drain Grid 3 lbs. 68.00
SI or DG-48-2 48" x 2" Screen Insert or Drain Grid 3 lbs. 71.00
SI or DG-48-4 48" x 4"  Screen Insert or Drain Grid 3 lbs. 71.00
Model no. Dimensions Description Shipping Wt. Retail
    Price
Screen inserts and drain grids fi r Mod-RackTM pegboards, FDT drip troughs and HDT drip troughs, both 2” and 4” wide.
Please add SI (screen insert) or DG (drain grid) in front of the model number. Ex; SI-18-2 or DG-18-2

RTA    Call for pricing
Wall Standard Mount
AHB-4 4 clips spot welded to pegboard for shelf standard mounting 37.50 25.00
Screen Insert
Drain Grid
Wall Mount
(ships with product)
Finished Back
Raised Top
Assembly
Free Standing
Assembly
Wall Standard
Assembly
Page 8
CS-18-P-12 18” x 12” 211.00
CS-18-P-16 18” x 16” 221.00
CS-20-P-12 20” x 12” 220.00
CS-20-P-16 20” x 16” 230.00
CS-24-P-12 24” x 12” 228.00
CS-24-P-16 24” x 16” 241.00
CS-30-P-12 30” x 12” 247.00
CS-30-P-16 30” x 16” 263.00
CS-32-P-12 32” x 12” 225.00
CS-32-P-16 32” x 16” 242.00
CS-36-P-12 36” x 12” 271.00
CS-36-P-16 36” x 16” 291.00
CS-48-P-12 48” x 12” 315.00
CS-48-P-16 48” x 16” 336.00
Model no. Dimension Retail
  Price
Stainless steel carboy shelves
Carboy Shelves
This unique shelf system will adapt to not only the Inter Dyne Systems stainless steel pegboards but also existing acrylic, epoxy, stone or wood
pegboards as well. This unit is manufactured from #304 stainless steel with a #4 fi nish.
Each shelf is manufactured with a rail system on the underside for support. These units, if requested, can also be supplied with an adjustable
graduated cylinder racking system. This system adds our “C” and “H” brackets which allows you to customize the rack to your needs. The unit
comes 12” or 16” deep to allow for storage.
CS-18-W-12 18” x 12” 211.00
CS-18-W-16 18” x 16” 221.00
CS-20-W-12 20” x 12” 220.00
CS-20-W-16 20” x 16” 230.00
CS-24-W-12 24” x 12” 228.00
CS-24-W-16 24” x 16” 241.00
CS-30-W-12 30” x 12” 247.00
CS-30-W-16 30” x 16” 263.00
CS-32-W-12 32” x 12” 225.00
CS-32-W-16 32” x 16” 242.00
CS-36-W-12 36” x 12” 271.00
CS-36-W-16 36” x 16” 291.00
CS-48-W-12 48” x 12” 315.00
CS-48-W-16 48” x 16” 336.00
Wall Mount
CS-18-S-12 18” x 12” 211.00
CS-18-S-16 18” x 16” 221.00
CS-20-S-12 20” x 12” 220.00
CS-20-S-16 20” x 16” 230.00
CS-24-S-12 24” x 12” 228.00
CS-24-S-16 24” x 16” 241.00
CS-30-S-12 30” x 12” 247.00
CS-30-S-16 30” x 16” 263.00
CS-32-S-12 32” x 12” 225.00
CS-32-S-16 32” x 16” 242.00
CS-36-S-12 36” x 12” 271.00
CS-36-S-16 36” x 16” 291.00
CS-48-S-12 48” x 12” 315.00
CS-48-S-16 48” x 16” 336.00
Shelf standard Mount
Pegboard Mount
Wall Mount
Shelf Standard

SS-2.5FT 2.5 ft. 18.50
SS-3FT 3 ft. 20.00
SS-3.5FT 3.5 ft. 21.75
SS-4FT 4 ft. 23.25
SS-6FT 6 ft. 30.00
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
SSD-2FT 2 ft. 31.50
SSD-2.5FT 2.5 ft. 35.25
SSD-3FT 3 ft. 38.25
SSD-3.5FT 3.5 ft. 40.75
SSD-4FT 4 ft. 44.25
SSD-6FT 6 ft. 57.00
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
SB-12-L 12” 15.00
SB-12-R 12” 15.00
SB-16-L 16” 18.00
SB-16-R 16” 18.00
SB-18-L 18” 25.00
SB-18-R 18” 25.00
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
SBD-12 12” 25.50
SBD-16 16” 32.00
SBD-18 18” 37.50
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
SBB-12-L 12” 28.50
SBB-12-R 12” 28.50
SBB-16-L 16” 34.50
SBB-16-R 16” 34.50
SBB-18-L 18” 40.50
SBB-18-R 18” 40.50
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
WMB-12 12” 18.00
WMB-16 16” 22.50
WMB-18 18” 30.00
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
Wall mount single slot standard
Stainless steel wall standards
Stainless steel brackets
Stainless steel wall brackets
Wall mount double slot standard
single slot bracket
Double slot bracket
Bookend bracket
Wall mount bracket
Page 12 Ph: 877.4SS.LABS (477-5227) www.interdynesystems.com
HD-SS-2FT 2 ft. 19.50
HD-SS-2.5FT 2.5 ft. 22.50
HD-SS-3FT 3 ft. 24.00
HD-SS-3.5FT 3.5 ft. 27.25
HD-SS-4FT 4 ft. 29.25
HD-SS-6FT 6 ft. 39.00
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
HD-SSD-2FT 2 ft. 36.00
HD-SSD-2.5FT 2.5 ft. 41.00
HD-SSD-3FT 3 ft. 44.25
HD-SSD-3.5FT 3.5 ft. 50.25
HD-SSD-4FT 4 ft. 53.25
HD-SSD-6FT 6 ft. 70.50
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
HD-SB-12-L 12” 18.00
HD-SB-12-R 12” 18.00
HD-SB-16-L 16” 23.50
HD-SB-16-R 16” 23.50
HD-SB-18-L 18” 30.00
HD-SB-18-R 18” 30.00
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
HD-SBD-12 12” 31.50
HD-SBD-16 16” 40.00
HD-SBD-18 18” 46.50
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
HD-SBB-12-L 12” 33.00
HD-SBB-12-R 12” 33.00
HD-SBB-16-L 16” 40.50
HD-SBB-16-R 16” 40.50
HD-SBB-18-L 18” 47.25
HD-SBB-18-R 18” 47.25
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
HD-WMB-12 12” 25.50
HD-WMB-16 16” 33.00
HD-WMB-18 18” 42.00
Model No. Dimensions Retail
  Price
Wall mount single slot standard
Stainless steel wall standards